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MONTAGUE COUNTY-SHERIFF

Jail Log
BOOKING # NAME AGE RACE SEX BOOK DATE CELL BASKET CLASS
WARRANT # CHARGE ATTORNEY ARREST AGENCY
18-000739 ALEXANDER,EVAN BAYLEE 21 00/05/2018 8MA-19
0500063103 CAPIAS PRO FINE/THEFT (MC) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
002385 BURGLARY OF BUILDING (F) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
ON VIEW POSS DANGEROUS DRUG (MA) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
08-24-2018-5009824 PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT () BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
002395 BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
002394 BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
17-000627 BARR,KENNETH PATRICK 45 08/14/2017 TRS-49
F0863770U P/V - POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F3) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
F1545238U (PF’;’ - FORGERY GOVERNMENT INSTRUMENT NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NF00000115 POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2) POWERS,BRIAN NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NF00000116 FORGERY (F3) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NF00000118 FORGERY (F3) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
PROBATION VIOLATION-FORGERY
F15119367 GOVT/NATIONAL INST/MONEY/SECURITY MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
(F3)
PROBATION REVOCATION-FORGERY
206818682015 GOVT/NATIONAL INST/MONEY/SECURITY MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
(F3)
PROBATION REVOCATION-FORGERY
206818692015 GOVT/NATIONAL INST/MONEY/SECURITY MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
(F3)
PROBATION REVOCATION-FORGERY
206818702015 GOVT/NATIONAL INST/MONEY/SECURITY MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
(F3)
PROBATION REVOCATION-FORGERY
206821992015 GOVT/NATIONAL INST/MONEY/SECURITY MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
(F3)
PROBATION REVOCATION-FORGERY
206822002015 GOVT/NATIONAL INST/MONEY/SECURITY MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
(F3)
FORGERY GOVT/NATIONAL .
F1745611N INSTMONEY/SECURITY (£3) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
01-143733 BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
18-000695 BASTAS,JUSTEN JOHN-LEE 20 08/18/2018 SEG-22
1800022177 DISPLAY UNCLEAN LICENSE PLATES (MC) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL
1800022176 Bt NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
1800022440 FAILURE TO APPEAR (MC) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
1800022402 FAILED TO DIM HEADLIGHTS (MC) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
1800022403 ::I\In\cl:l; OO GRS B ERS NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
1800022669 FAILURE TO APPEAR (MC) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
ON VIEW UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF) BRILEY,MARK NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
1558867 UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (F) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
18-000738 BLAIR,BREEANA PAIGE 20 00/05/2018 FEM-44
1800022216 ALL CLASS C/ PUBLIC INTOX BY MINOR (MC) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
1800022574 ﬁgfs%gnscs) C/D.0.C. UNREASONABLE NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
1800022575 ALL CLASS C/ PUBLIC INTOX (MC) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
1800022544 ALL CLASS C/ PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MC) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
1800022545 ALL CLASS C/ V.O.C. DRUG PARA (MC) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
18-000489 BOHL,MATTHEW LEWIS 20 06/08/2018 8MA-19
002336 CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE (SJF) POWERS,BRIAN BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
18-000511 BOWLING,MELVIN MARK DEWAYNE 39 06/17/2018 8MB-18
ON VIEW UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
F-6810-2018 POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2) TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF



18-000655

18-000604

18-000551

18-000494

18-000570

18-000571

18-000479

18-000550

18-000748

18-000770

18-000756

18-000694

F-6811-2018
BROWN,ROBERT ALLEN

2015-0002M-CR

002341
CAMBRE,CORY ROBERT

002361

002362

2012-0160M-CR
CARLSON,GARY LEROY
17G106452

ON-VIEW
ON-VIEW
CARROLL,BILLY JOE

2015-0209M-CR

CF-2016-00310
CHAPA,ANDERUW JAYSUN

ON VIEW
ON VIEW
0689999

068999
CHAPA,IZAYIAH DYON SANDERS
0002349

ON VIEW
COLEMAN,SHY LYNN

2013-0063M-CR

CORNELISON,TOMMY LEE
2342

500062758
500062623
500062757
500062622
F-6816-2018

F-6817-2018
002352
002353

002354

002355
002358
000000

F20182275
DEARDEUFF,DEVONNA LAVERN
2018-0085M-CR

DIFFENDERFER,JAMEY WADE
08272018-05762637
DIXON,LU ANNE

2018-0034M-CR
EVANS,CARL DAVID JR
R1800075

31

26

51

29

19

20

23

41

45

37

50

49

ROBBERY (F2)
08/03/2018 8MB-21

(BAIL FORFEITURE)CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT
CARD ABUSE (F)

ROBBERY (F2)

07/19/2018 8MA-18
FORGERY/CHECK (F)

BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2)

MTP - INJURY CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLE
W/INT BODILY INJ (F3)

06/29/2018 8M-14

FAILURE TO APPEAR POSSESSION OF
CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE ()

POSS CS PG 1LT1G (F)

POSS CS PG 3 LT 28G (MA)

06/12/2018 8MB-19

MTR-THEFT PROP GT=$1,500LT$20K PUBLIC
SERVANT/ELDERLY (F)

FTA-THEFT OF STOLEN VEHICLE ()
07/06/2018 8MB-19

ENGAGING IN ORGANIZED CRIMINAL
ACTIVITY BURGLARY OF A HABITATION (F1)
POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)

MOTION TO ADJUDICATE/POSS CS PG 1
GT=1GLT4G (F3)

MOTION TO REVOKE/FORGERY FINANCIAL

ONEY,JEROMIE

JORDAN,COLLIN

BARBER,MARK

JENSEN,CAREY

INSTRUMENT (F)

07/06/2018 8MA-18

ENGAGING IN ORGANIZED CRIMINAL

ACTIVITY (F1) BARBER,MARK
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

(MC)

06/05/2018 2M-5

MOTION TO REVOKE COMMUNITY
SUPERVISION-BURGLARY OF HABITATION JENSON,CAREY

(F2)

06/29/2018 8MA-18

INJURY CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLE W/INT

SBIUMENTAL (F1) MASSEY,ROBERT

FAILURE TO APPEAR (MC)
DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE (MB)
FAILURE TO APPEAR (MC)

EXPIRED DRIVERS LICENSE (MC)

THEFT PROP GT=$2,500LT$30K (SJF)

FRAUD USE/POSS IDENTIFYING INFO #
ITEMS LT 5 (SJF)

CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE (SJF)
THEFT PROP GT=$750LT$2,500 FROM
ELDERLY PERSON (SJF)

BURGLARY OF VEHICLES W/PREV 2 OR
MORE CONV (SJF)

CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE (SJF)
BURGLARY OF BUILDING (SJF)

UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF)

FRAUD USE/POSS IDENTIFYING INFO #
ITEMS LT 5 (SJF)

09/10/2018 2M-4

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G/ SENTENCED TO SAFPE

(F)

09/17/2018 8MB-18
PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()
09/13/2018 FEM-44

MOTION TO PROCEED-POSS CS PG1 GT 1G
LT 4G ()

08/18/2018 8M-16

CAPIAS PRO FINE/NO LICENSE PLATE LIGHT
(MC)

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE



18-000318

18-000666

18-000125

18-000518

18-000549

16-000991

18-000716

18-000544

18-000765

18-000711

18-000774

18-000750

18-000514

R1800029

ON VIEW
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
ON VIEW

2018-0086M-CR

GARCIA,RAYMOND NAVAR JR
ON VIEW

ON VIEW

F-6802-2018
F18436158
GORDON-HOLMES, TIYONNA LASHAY
2017-0030M-CR
16CR6003
HALE,BRANDON COLE

F14082017
F14042017

F14032017
HAMILTON,JAXON BRYCE
2016-0022M-CR

HARRIS,JOSHUA LEE
002340
HENRY,DANIEL LEE
08232016-06280002
ON VIEW

ON VIEW

HILL,JIMMY EUGENE
2014-0056
HURD,BRYAN DAVIS

2017-0052M-CR
092-09

13-148

KILLIAN,KENNETH WAYNE
R17048564
1800022263
1800022151

1800022152

1800022153

1800022429

1800022436
LITTS,CORY KEITH

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

08292018-07478025
LLOYD,THOMAS MICHAEL

ON-VIEW
LOPEZ,JESSIE JOE

ON VIEW

01-147308
MAKI,KEITH PATRICK

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

23

23

31

20

28

35

22

47

37

32

31

33

24

CAPIAS PRO FINE/BURN BAN VIOLATION
(MC)

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G DRUG FREE ZONE (F3)
EVADING ARREST DETENTION (MA)

POSS DANGEROUS DRUG (MA)

POSS DANGEROUS DRUG (MA)

POSS DANGEROUS DRUG (MA)

SEX OFFENDERS DUTY TO REGISTER
W/PREV CONV IAT (SJF)

04/13/2018 8MA-21

POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2)
TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EVID W/INTENT
TO IMPAIR (F3)

BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2)

POSS CS PG 2 GT= 4GLT400G (F2)
08/07/2018 FEM-43

MTP-POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

THEFT PROP GT=$2,500LT$30K (SJF)
02/07/2018 2M-11
INDICTMENT-AGG SEXUAL ASSLT
CHILD-BOND REVOC (F2)
INDICTMENT-/INDECENCY W/CHILD SEXUAL
CONTACT BOND RVOC (F2)
INDICTMENT-/SEXUAL ASSAULT - BOND
RVOC (F2)

06/20/2018 8MA-21

MTP W/ ADJUDICATION OF GUILT-CREDIT

STILLSON,SCOTT

JORDAN,COLLIN

CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE (SJF) RENFRO,JAXON
06/29/2018 TRS-49

AGG ROBBERY (F1) SMITH,PRICE
11/10/2016 1M-47

BLUE WARRANT ()

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G DRUG FREE ZONE (F3) BARBER,MARK
ALL CLASS C/POSS OF DRUG
PARAPHERNALIA (MC)

08/27/2018 8M-16

AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD (F1)
06/28/2018 8M-14

BOND FORFEITURE-THEFT PROP
GT=$2,500LT$30K (F)

FTA-DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (MB)
FTA-DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV
CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (MB)
09/15/2018 8MA-19

CAPIAS PRO FINE/DWLI (MC)

DRIVING W/ LICENSE INVALID (MC)
CLASS C - FAILED TO SIGNAL TURN (MC)
CLASS C/DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE
PLATE (MC)

DRIVING W/ LICENSE INVALID (MC)
CLASS C / FAILURE TO APPEAR (MC)
CLASS C/FAILURE TO APPEAR (MC)
08/25/2018 8MB-21

POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F3)

POSS CS PG 3 LT 28G (MA)

PAROLE VIOLATION (SJF)

BARBER,MARK

MARSH,LEEANN

09/18/2018 SEG-23

EVADING ARREST DETENTION W/VEH OR
WATERCRAFT (F)

09/11/2018 8MA-21

UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF)
SURETY OFF BOND /THEFT UNDER 2500 W/2
PREVIOUS ()

06/19/2018 8MB-18

NO OFFENSE ()

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (F)

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTION

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT



33735

18-000637 MASTERSON,STEPHEN JOSEPH
ON-VIEW
ON-VIEW
18-000668 MCGEE,JIMMY KODY
18-008
18-000762 MILLER,AUTUMN JEAN
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
18-000543 MONEY,MELVIN OBIE

002340

17-000426 NEISS,JERRY ALAN
17-2486
05192017-07385153
18-000446 PARKER,ROBERT SCOTT
2014-0363M-CR
2015-0041M-CR
R201445395
R201445507
R35752A

R06037531

58680-C
18-000648 PEDEN,MARK ALLAN
2018-0064M-CR

18-000758 PEMBERTON,SARA JODEE
2390
18-000720 PETERSEN,CLINTON EUGENE

ON-VIEW

ON-VIEW

ON-VIEW

ON-VIEW

ON-VIEW
17-000851 REAVES,BILLY JACK

0926017-05970005

002255

18-000178 REED,JEFFERY SCOTT
2018-0093M-CR
18-000384 RENFROW,BRYAN ALLEN

F-6806-2018
F-6807-2018
F-6791-2018

F-6792-2018

F-6793-2018
F-6794-2018
M-6795-2018
06-08-18151CR
F20181281
F20182282
18-000688 RODRIGUEZ,DAVID FLOYD

2012-0077M-CR

R011043153
R011043275
18-000542 ROPER,SHERRY DIANN

61

46

39

51

31

45

39

38

37

37

32

32

42

45

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT
(MA)

07/27/2018 8MA-19

POSS CS PG 2 GT= 4GLT400G (F2)

POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)

08/09/2018 8MB-21
FTA - POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB) JENNINGS,TRACEY
09/14/2018 2M-4

CAPIAS PRO FINE/DWLI (MC)
CAPIAS PRO FINE/DWLI (MC)
CAPIAS PRO FINE/RAN STOP SIGN (MC)

06/28/2018 8MB-19

ENGAGING IN ORGANIZED CRIMINAL

ACTIVITY (F1) RICHMOND,JEANETTE
06/09/2017 8M-16

AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD (F1)
PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()
05/24/2018 TRS-48

MTP-UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)  WILLIAMS,ROBERT
MTP-POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

DRIVING W/ LICENSE INVALID (MC)

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (MC)

FAILURE TO APPEAR (MC)

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL

RESPONSIBILITY (MC)

SURETY OFF BOND - POSS CS PG 1 LT1G

(SJF)

08/01/2018 TRS-48

INSF BOND-FTA-INDICTMENT-FORGERY

FINANCIAL INSTRUMENT (F)

WILLIAM,ROGER

09/13/2018 FEM-43
TAMPERING WITH A WITNESS (F3)
08/31/2018 8MB-18

CRIM TRESPASS
HABIT/SHLTR/SUPRFUND/INFSTRT (MA)
CRIM TRESPASS
HABIT/SHLTR/SUPRFUND/INFSTRT (MA)
POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (F)

POSS DANGEROUS DRUG (MA)

10/25/2017 TRS-48

BLUE WARRANT ()

INDICTMENT-POSS CS PG 1 LT1G DRUG

FREE ZONE (F1) BRATTON,WILLIAM
03/02/2018 8MB-21

STALKING (F3) POWERS,BRIAN
05/04/2018 8M-14

:g?ll:():TMENT-CRIMINAL MISCHIEF LT=$2,500 SMITH,PRICE
INDICTMENT-CRIMINAL MISCHIEF LT $2500

(SJF)

INDICTMENT-EVADING ARREST DETENTION

(F3)

INDICTMENT-BURGLARY OF HABITATION

(F2)

INDICTMENT-BURGLARY OF BUILDING (SJF)
INDICTMENT-UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF)
INDICTMENT-BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA)
PROBATION VIOLATION (SJF)

ASSAULT PUBLIC SERVANT (F3)

ASSAULT PUBLIC SERVANT (F3)

08/17/2018 8MA-21
MTRCS-DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD
OR MORE (F3)

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (MC)

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (MC)
06/28/2018 FEM-44

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE



18-000560

18-000744*1

18-000104

18-000608

18-000737

18-000718

18-000772

18-000752

18-000751*1

18-000537*1

18-000755

17-000682

18-000701

18-000039

18-000193

ON VIEW
ON VIEW
ROWE,AUTUMN DAWN

ON VIEW
SHARP,ASHLEY NECOLE
NF00000143

SHOEFSTALL,JOSEPH WILLIAM
ON VIEW

ON VIEW

W052511802
F-6784-2018
SMIDDY,ALICIA DENISE

M20181998

SMITH,SARAH LEONA
2016-0329M-CV
SMOUT,JHON SCOTT
ON VIEW

ON VIEW
2018-0131M-CR

2018-0132M-CR

TETTLETON,JAMES HEATH
ON-VIEW
THOMPSON,HUGH WALTER JR
F20182280
THRESHER,ANASTASIA
16-112
THRONEBERRY,ORVELL DANIEL
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
ON VIEW

ON VIEW
002341
2018-0169M-CR

UNDERWOOD,AMBER NICOLE
002387
002386

WATTS,JONATHAN DAVID

002257

WHITE,JONATHAN BEAU
2018-0102M-CR
WOOD,JASON KENNETH
ON VIEW

F-6776-2018

F-67777-2018

WOOD,JOHNNIE DEMPSEY
NF00000131
NF00000132
NF00000133
NF00000134
NF00000135
NF00000136
03072018-04568029

36

34

30

a4

29

23

28

29

21

55

36

34

35

39

a7

= £ = =

POSS DANGEROUS DRUG (MA)

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G DRUG FREE ZONE (F3)
07/03/2018 FEM-43

AGG ASSAULT DATE/FAMILY/HOUSE
W/WEAPON (F1)

09/09/2018 FEM-43

INJURY CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLE W/INT
BODILY INJ (F3)

01/30/2018 TRS-49

EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (SJF)
UNLAWFUL POSSESSION FIREAM BY FELON
(F3)

PAROLE VIOLATION ()

AGG ROBBERY (F1)

RENFRO,ZACHARY

ONEY,JEROMIE

WILLIAMS,ROGER

07/20/2018 SEG-25

SILENT ABUSIVE CALLS TO 911 SERVICE
(MB)

09/04/2018 FEM-43

CAPIAS CHILD SUPPORT FTA ()

08/28/2018 8MB-18
DISORDERLY CONDUCT (MC)

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT
(MA)

MTP - ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE
BREATH/CIRCULAT (F3)
MTP - AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON

(F2)

09/18/2018 8MA-18

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (F)

09/11/2018 8MA-19

UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF)

09/12/2018 FEM-44

BAIL FORFEITURE - POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)
06/27/2018 8MB-19

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

POSS DANGEROUS DRUG (MA)

POSS DANGEROUS DRUG (MA)

POSS DANGEROUS DRUG (MA)

POSS DANGEROUS DRUG (MA)

POSS DANGEROUS DRUG (MA)
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA -
CLASS C (MC)

MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F1)
INDICTMENT-MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G
(F2)

09/13/2018 FEM-44

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ (MA)
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ (MA)

WILLIAMS,ROGER

BAKER,DOUGLAS

09/01/2017 8M-16
INJURY CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLE W/INT

SBI/MENTAL (F1) BARBER,MARK
08/22/2018 8MB-19

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

01/11/2018 8M-16

INDICTMENT-INDECENCY W/CHILD (F2)
INDICTMENT-AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT OF A
CHILD (F1)

INDICTMENT-AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT OF A
CHILD (F1)

03/06/2018 8M-16

AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT (F1)

UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)

UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)

UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)

UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)

UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()

STILLSON,SCOTT

ONEY,JEROMIE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT



18-000650 YOUNG,JEFFERY LYNN
F20182279

06112018-06583057
18-000572 ZARAGOZA,MARIO ALBERTO

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

TOTAL =62

44

46

08/02/2018 TRS-49
TAMPER W/OIL/GAS RIGS TO
LIMIT/CONTROL OPER (F3)
PAROLE VIOLATION (SJF)
07/06/2018 8M-14
INDECENCY W/CHILD SEXUAL CONTACT (F2)MARSH,LEEANN
ICE HOLD ()

SMITH,PRICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
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